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Men / 7 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Evan Young719
West Coast

9.900 11.900 11.7009.900 8.1009.800 61.300
2 1 4T 3T 2 6 1 

1 

Will Lavanakul718
West Coast

8.500 11.800 10.80010.500 9.9009.600 61.100
7 2 1 7T 3 1 2 

2 

Spencer Wong702
Accel

10.600 10.000 10.50010.100 8.70010.100 60.000
1 5T 3 9 1 4T 3 

3 

Kalama Flagg707
Deltchev

8.700 9.400 11.8009.900 9.7009.500 59.000
6 7 4T 2 4 3 4 

4 

Zachary Masotto701
Accel

9.800 10.100 10.80010.400 9.8007.900 58.800
3 4 2 7T 10 2 5 

5 

Nicholas Montella708
Deltchev

9.100 11.400 11.0008.800 7.4008.700 56.400
5 3 7T 6 8 8 6 

6 

Nathan Sullivan717
Technique

9.200 10.000 11.5008.400 7.6009.100 55.800
4 5T 10 5 6 7 7 

7 

Israel Saldana711
Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.500 11.7009.500 7.1009.300 54.300
8 8T 6 3T 5 9 8 

8 

Ethan Quan704
American

7.400 8.500 11.9008.600 8.7008.400 53.500
9 8T 9 1 9 4T 9 

9 

Bryce Deniz710
Gymnastics Unltd

7.200 7.900 9.5008.800 6.9008.800 49.100
10 10 7T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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